Manufacturer for LED Luminaires
Parking and Area Light
LT Model - Designed for Minimum
Labor Installation
120 Rowell Rd. Hampshire, IL 60140  *  847-683-8002   *  www.ledrite.com
Equipped with multiple pole mounting solutions
LED Area Light
Housing

120 Rowell Rd. Hampshire, IL 60140  *  847-683-8002   *  www.ledrite.com
Round Pole Adaptor
Photocell optional
ACCESSORIES
Wall Mount Adaptor
Square Pole Adaptor
Motion Sensor Optional
120 Rowell Rd. Hampshire, IL 60140  *  847-683-8002   *  www.ledrite.com
120 Rowell Rd. Hampshire, IL 60140  *  847-683-8002   *  www.ledrite.com
Type4
PHOTOMETRIC
Type5
Type3
PHOTOMETRIC
Searchable DLC Model #
60W:   JNT03-ALC60- 30k(40k, 50k)-3-U-Z-D
80W:   JNT03-ALC80- 30k(40k, 50k)-3-U-Z-D
100W: JNT03-ALC100- 30k(40k, 50k)-3-U-Z-D
120W: JNT03-ALC120- 30k(40k, 50k)-3-U-Z-D
150W: JNT03-ALC150- 30k(40k, 50k)-3-U-Z-D
200W:   JNT03-ALC200- 30k(40k, 50k)-3-U-Z-D
240W:   JNT03-ALC240- 30k(40k, 50k)-3-U-Z-D
320W:   JNT03-ALC320- 30k(40k, 50k)-3-U-Z-D